Low-profile ZF Axis
Motorized Stages
OSMS-ZFW_J2309
A low-profile horizontal surface Z-axis stage with a wedge mechanism as the stage elevation
structure.
 The overall height of the stage has been reduced to a low profile by using a wedge mechanism moving guide that combines a
crossed roller guide (with a slip-stop structure) and ball spline.
 Even when the motor is de-energized, the stage can hold a loaded object as long as the load is within the load capacity value.
 Please contact our sales department if you need a motor
replacement, etc.
 Some specifications may not be met when the product is
used inverted or mounted on a vertical surface. Please
contact our sales department for details on specific conditions
of use.
 The projection and overall height of the stage will change
when the stage is moved due to the wedge system.
OSMS‐ZFW
Part Number Stage Size
[mm]
Travel
[mm]
Load
Capacity
Travel Mechanism
(reduction ratio) Positioning Slide Stage
Material WeightMETRIC INCH
OSMS60-5ZFW - 60x60 5 58.8N
(6.0kgf)
Wedge method
(1:5)
Crossed roller
/Linear shaft Aluminum 1.3kg
OSMS65-5ZFW-M6 OSMS65-5ZFW-INCH 65x65 5 58.8N
(6.0kgf)
Wedge method
(1:5)
Crossed roller
/Linear shaft Aluminum 1.3kg
OSMS120-5ZFW-M6 OSMS120-5ZFW-INCH 120x120 5 98.0N
(10.0kgf)
Wedge method
(1:5)
Crossed roller

Outline Drawing
OSMS60-5ZFW
OSMS65-5ZFW-M6 OSMS65-5ZFW-INCH
OSMS120-5ZFW-M6 OSMS120-5ZFW-INCH
HOURS
■ Connection Diagram
■ Compatible Controllers / Drivers and Cables
We also have a lineup of very compact CE-compliant stages that incorporate the
motor body in our unique space-saving design.
The stage surface that moves up and down is horizontal for smooth movement.
Protrusions are kept to a minimum, making it ideal for equipment integration.
Part Number Stage Size Travel Load Capacity Positioning Slide Stage
Material Weight
OSMS40-5ZF-0B 40x40mm 5mm 19.6N (2.0kgf) Outer rail structure Aluminum 0.35kg
OSMS60-5ZF 60x60mm 5mm 29.4N (3.0kgf) Outer rail structure Aluminum 0.6kg
OSMS60-10ZF 60x60mm 10mm 39.2N (4.0kgf) Outer rail structure Aluminum 0.6kg
OSMS80-20ZF-0B 80x80mm 20mm 147.0N (15.0kgf) Outer rail structure Aluminum 1.6kg
Translation Motorized Stages, Flat Z axis - 5 Phase Stepping Motor OSMS-ZF Series Lineup List
Translation Motorized Stages, Flat Z axis - 5 Phase Stepping Motor
HOURS